Damer Div 2 Skane
Astorp/Kvidinge 1BS
Malmhaug KFUM IBF
Hjarnarps IBK

Lugi IBK

Kavlinge IBK

IBK Landskrona
Haljarps SK

Roke IBK

FC Helsingborg

10. Malmo FBC Ungdom
11. IBK Finn

12. Burlév HIBF

LoNOUTRWNE

Damer Div 3 Skane
Munka-Ljungby IBK

IK Stanstad
Malmhaug KFUM IBK
Forslovs IF

Lugi IBK Ungdom
Gardarike I1BK
Emmaljunga GOIF
Goinge IBK

NouhWNE

Damer Div 4 Skane
Gantofta IBK

IFK Klagshamn
Hofterups IBF

Aby IBK Klippan

IBS Svedala
Orkelljunga IF

NounhwNE

Damer Utveckling Skane

Roke IBK

Lugi IBK
Astorp/Kvidinge IBS
IK SédraDal

FC Helsingborg

IK Stanstad
Haljarps SK

Nkl E

Flickor 16 Skane

IK Stanstad
FBC Engelholm
Malmo FBC
Haljarps SK
Skurups I1BK
Willands IBK
FC Helsingborg
Hollvikens IBF
Palmstaden IK

LoNOUTRWNE

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi

Kavlinge IBK /Hofterups IBF

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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14
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16
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=

157 -
101 -
103 -
124 -
109 -
129 -
101 -
136 -
89 -
74 -

41 -

91 -
107 -
57 -
57 -
54 -
49 -
47 -
37 -

115 -
95 -
66 -

59 -
38 -
31 -

62 -
76 -
99 -
70 -
52 -
43 -
37 -

89 -
61 -
73 -
75 -

38 -
49 -
24 -
27 -

75
68
63
76

98
97

102
111
150
196

23
31
53
70
70
83
73
96

39
29
50
74
64
111
106

29
28
34
30
64
98
92

18
31
33
48
67
63
63
79
92

57
49
47
40

36
35
34
26
15
11

40
35
22
17
16
14
12

44
43
34
28
22
10

34
31
29
28
21
10

43
34
33
32
21
17
16



Flickor 15 Skane
Malmo FBC
Haljarps SK

FBC Engelholm
Akarps 1BK
Palmstaden IK
Hollvikens IBF

ouhwnNne

Flickor 14 Skane
Malmo FBC

IK Stanstad
Burlév HIBF
Hoganads IBF
Bjarreds IBK

Aby IBK Klippan
Roke IBK

FBC Engelholm
IBS Svedala

0 FC Cimrishamn

1. Lomma FBC /Akarps 1BK
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Flickor 13 Skane

Astorp/Kvidinge IBS
IK Stanstad
Orkelljunga IF
Perstorp Balinge IK
Akarps IBK

Lugi IBK

Palmstaden IK
Malmhaug KFUM IBK
Lomma FBC

0. IBK Landskrona

BEORONOUNRWNE

Flickor 12 Skane
Skurups I1BK

FBC Engelholm

IK SédraDal
Haljarps SK
Hofterups IBF
Orkelljunga IF
FBC Viljan

IK Stanstad
Gardarike IBK

10. Astorp/Kvidinge IBS
11. FC Helsingborg
12. Malmé FBC

LoNOUhWNE

Flickor 12 Norra Skéane
FBC Engelholm

Haljarps SK

FC Helsingborg

FBC Viljan

Orkelljunga IF
Astorp/Kvidinge 1BS

ouhnNnE

15
15
15
15
15
15
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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125 -
84 -

43 -
19 -
7 -

166 -
124 -
116 -

73 -
82 -
60 -
44 -

50 -
30 -

125 -
98 -

64 -
70 -
46 -
37 -
46 -
34 -
15 -

84 -
60 -
67 -

47 -
40 -
46 -
42 -
39 -
22 -
40 -
40 -

32 -
24 -
27 -
12 -

10 -

13
29
39
49
79
121

37
44
51
46
55
84
90
90
124
97
187

16
30

38
45

99
79

99

21
19
27
29
30
40
41
51
64
87
47
130

11

20
16
29

45
33
24
24

54
51
43
40
34

22
16
15
14

52
39

34
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14

30
27
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22
21
18
13
12
11
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Flickor 12 Sodra Skane

ouhwnNne

Skurups I1BK
Hofterups IBF
IK SédraDal
Gardarike IBK
IK Stanstad
Malmé FBC

Herrar Div 2 Skane

1
1
1

voNoUunhWNE

0.
1.
2.

Roke IBK

FBC Engelholm
Malmo FBC Ungdom
Hjarnarps IBK
VV-84 SK Bjuv
Willands IBK
IBK Slottshojden
Skurups IBK
Gardarike I1BK
IBK Finn

IBK Hollviken
IBS Svedala

Herrar Div 3 Norra Skane

BEORONOUNRWNE

0.

Forslovs IF

Aby IBK Klippan

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi
IBK Hoken

Kristianstad IBS

Orkelljunga IF

Eslovs IBF

Hoganas IBF

FBC Willands

Goinge IBK

Herrar Div 3 Sodra Skane

HEVLOINOURWNE

0.
1.

Bjarreds IBK
Palmstaden IK
Malmo IBF
IFK Klagshamn
Akarps IBK
IBK Stanstad
Hofterups IBF
Lomma FBC
Lugi IBK
Wellinge IBK
Oxie SK

Herrar Div 4 Norra Skane

BEORONOONRWNE

Horby UNF

Bromolla IBK

Sofiero FBC

IBK Osby

FBC Engelholm Ungdom
Munka Ljungby IBK ungdom
Emmaljunga GOIF

Perstorp Bélinge IK

FBC Rabocka

Helsingborgs Ostra IF
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22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

18
18
18
18
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18
18
18
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16
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57 -
35 -
25 -
25 -
10 -
10 -

210 -
208 -
156 -
174 -
182 -
177 -
126 -
147 -
168 -
144 -
133 -
103 -

139 -
113 -
106 -
107 -
107 -
114 -
75 -
73 -
73 -
87 -

141 -
104 -
125 -
132 -
114 -
106 -
110 -
88 -
71 -
97 -
75 -

145 -
173 -
150 -
122 -
113 -
114 -
97 -
77 -
62 -
57 -

10
17
26
20
20
69

124
134
118
148
157
168
161
162
189
159
191
217

68

68

78
102
102
110
119
148
130

69
77
84
97
91

96
130
117
169
145

53
71
75
75
119
78
97
134
183
225
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55
54
42
39
31
27
26
26
21
14

44
40
39
36
25
20
19
14
13
12

44
42
41
39
35

32
18
15
11

52
43

34
30
28
21
16



Herrar Div 4 S6dra Skane
FBC Ystad

Lund Memnon IBK
Teknologkarens IF

FBC Phoenix

Vastra Ingelstad IS

Burl6év HIBF

FC Cimrishamn

Roslattskolans IF

Kavlinge IBK

LoNOUTRWNE

U20 Elit

FC Helsingborg
Malmo FBC /Ungdom
IBF Goteborg

Vaxjo IBK /IBK Voikers
FBC Lerum

FBC Engelholm

ouhnNne

Herrar Utveckling Skane
Roke IBK

VV-84 SK Bjuv

Lénsboda IBK

IFK Klagshamn

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi /MIBK U
IBK Osby

Forslovs IF

IK SédraDal

FBC Ystad

0. Esl6vs IBF

BEORONOUNRWNE

Herrjunlor 18 Div 1 Skane
Astorp/Kvidinge IBS

Malmhaug KFUM IBF

Skurups I1BK

Hofterups IBF

FC Helsingborg 1

IBK Landskrona 1

Malmo FBC

IK Stanstad

NouhWNE

Herrjunlor 18 Div 2 Skane
Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi

FC Helsingborg 2

FBC Engelholm

Halmstads IBK Team Halmstad
Willands IBK /Kristianstad IBS
Palmstaden IK

IBK Hollviken

IK SédraDal

oNouhNE

POjkaI’ 16 Div 1 Skane
FC Helsingborg

FBC Engelholm

Bjarreds IBK 1

Malmhaug KFUM IBF 1
Astorp/Kvidinge 1BS

uhwnNe

POjkaI’ 16 Div 2 Skéane
Bjarreds IBK 2

Orkelljunga IF

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi
Lugi IBK

Malmhaug KFUM IBF 2

uhwne
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16
16
16
16
16
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141 -
105 -
105 -
110 -
87 -
72 -

56 -
a4 -

87 -
66 -
64 -
76 -
53 -
40 -

144 -
133 -
102 -
144 -
100 -
105 -
115 -
111 -
96 -

111 -
84 -
84 -
62 -
86 -

51 -
37 -

88 -
98 -
72 -
58 -
61 -
57 -
71 -
30 -

60 -
69 -
48 -
38 -
37 -

58 -

35 -
39 -

25
44
49

81
113
130
130
178

50
69
37
57
78

56

79
126
122
117
121
120
153
142

47
67

70
68

72
91

43
61
70
55
60

67
91

38
51
37
68
58

34
40
54
59
59

46
36
32
31
23
19
11
10

24
19
16
15
12

45

36
33
25
24
19
18
15
13

40
25
23
23
21
16
15

32
28
24
21
17
16
14

24
24
21
12

28
24
21



Polkar 15 Div 1 Skane

LoNOUTRWNE

IBK Hollviken 1
Malmo FBC 1
Bjarreds IBK

FC Helsingborg 1
FBC Engelholm 1
Perstorp Balinge IK
IK SodraDal 1
Malmhaug KFUM IBF
IK Stanstad

Polkar 15 Div 2 Skane

““\O@NF"S"PW!\"“

O
1.

Malmo FBC 2
IBK Hollviken 2
Skurups IBK
Astorp/Kvidinge IBS
FBC Engelholm 2
FC Helsingborg 2
IK SodraDal 2
Frosta IBF
Hofterups IBF
Kristianstad IBS
Forslovs IF

POJkar 14 Norra Skane

BEORONOUNRWNE

0.

FC Helsingborg 1

IBK Landskrona

FBC Engelholm A
Roke IBK

Bjarreds IBK
Malmhaug KFUM IBF 1
IK SédraDal

FC Helsingborg 2

Lugi IBK 2
Emmaljunga GOIF

POJkar 14 Sodra Skane

BEORONOUNRWNE

Malmo FBC

FBC Engelholm 1
Skurups I1BK
Malmhaug KFUM IBF 2
IK Stanstad
Palmstaden IK

Lugi IBK 1

Gardarike IBK

FBC Ystad

Genarps IBK

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

18
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12
16
17

99 -
75 -
81 -
64 -
60 -
59 -
45 -
60 -
45 -

155 -
141 -
126 -
121 -
85 -
77 -
79 -
78 -
69 -
46 -

49
46
62
51
61
68
73
93
85

64
75
84
59
88
87
93
107

95
111

57
57
48
66
74
87
72
88
81
144

39
54
59
74
60
84
94
138
195
180

36
35
35

23
21
11

43
38

34
33
28
26
26
24
22

43
39

28
24
23
21
21
16

51
49
36
31
31
24
21
16



Polkar 13 Stédra Skane
Lugi IBK

Malmhaug KFUM IBF 2

FC Helsingborg 3

IBK Landskrona Vit

IBK Hollviken

Skurups I1BK

IK Stanstad

NounhwNE

Polkar 13 Vastra Skane
IBK Landskrona Svart
Malmhaug KFUM IBF 1
Hjarnarps IBK

FC Helsingborg 1

FBC Engelhoim S A

VV-84 SK Bjuv

Forslovs IF

Hofterups IBF

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi

voNoUunhWNE

POJkar 13 Ostra Skane
Astorp/Kvidinge IBS

FC Helsingborg 2
Orkelljunga IF

Bromolla IBK

FBC Engelholm S 1

FC Helsingborg 4

Willands IBK

Perstorp Balinge IK

Roke IBK

voNoUuhWNE

POJkar 12 Norra Skane
Hoganas IBF

Munka Ljungby IBK Akademi
Lénsboda IBK

Bastads GIF

FBC Engelholm S
Orkelljunga IF

Roke IBK 1

IBK Osby

Roke IBK 2

LoNOUThWNE

POJkar 12 Soédra Skane
IBK Hollviken 1
Skurups IBK

IBS Svedala

Vastra Ingelstad IS
Palmstaden IK

IBK Hollviken 3

IK SédraDal 1

Genarps IBK
Malmhaug KFUM IBF L
() IK Stanstad A

1. Malmo FBC

REeRNOUAUNE

POjkaI’ 12 Vastra Skane
FC Helsingborg 1

Bjarreds IBK

Lomma FBC

Malmhaug KFUM IBF V

IBK Hollviken 2

IK SodraDal 2

FC Helsingborg 2

IBK Landskrona

IK Stanstad 1

LoNoUnhRWNE
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15

141 -
88 -
125 -
116 -
92 -
92 -
50 -
37 -
34 -

116 -
92 -
100 -
93 -

84 -

87 -
35 -

125 -
116 -
106 -
87 -

85 -
82 -
61 -

176 -
135 -
110 -
117 -
138 -
104 -
145 -
68 -
52 -
73 -
42 -

197 -
183 -
125 -
88 -
118 -
73 -
57 -
38 -
26 -

34
47
52
45

55
110

49
52

77
58

109
184

59

61
68
84
68
83
107
157

76
78
68
71
90
85

87
165

59
42

88
120
124
115
108
110
136
193

31
37
76
61
71
103
132
161
233

31
23
22
21
16

42
35
34
30
30
22
10

35
34
33
31
25
21
16
15

40
37
34
26
25
20
10

50
45
43
37
36

28
16
13
13

44
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28
28
25
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